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Date Start Event Name Location End
Mon 07/16/2018 8:00 am PraiseWorks (Grades 8-12) Ouachita Bapt U. 11:55 pm
Tue 07/17/2018 All Day PraiseWorks (Grades 8-12) Ouachita Bapt U. All Day
Wed 07/18/2018 All Day PraiseWorks (Grades 8-12) Ouachita Bapt U. All Day
Thu 07/19/2018 All Day PraiseWorks (Grades 8-12) Ouachita Bapt U. All Day
Fri 07/20/2018 All Day PraiseWorks (Grades 8-12) Ouachita Bapt U. All Day
Wed 09/05/2018 12:25 pm Warrior Choir Mens Sectional Warrior Hall Auditorium 1:45 pm
Tue 09/25/2018 10:05 am Curry Blitz Combined Class Warrior Hall Auditorium 11:40 am
Mon 10/15/2018 10:20 am Fall Choir Concert Rehearsal Warrior Hall Auditorium 11:40 am
Tue 10/16/2018 10:20 am Fall Choir Concert Rehearsal Warrior Hall Auditorium 1:45 pm
Tue 10/16/2018 7:00 pm Fall All Region Choir Concert Warrior Hall Lobby

Warrior Hall Auditorium
8:00 pm

Sat 10/20/2018 All Day HS All Region Choir Tryouts Mayflower High School All Day
Tue 11/06/2018 1:55 pm Harding Chorus Visit Warrior Hall Auditorium 3:15 pm
Sat 11/10/2018 All Day All Region Choir Clinic Conway High School All Day
Tue 12/04/2018 6:30 pm Choir rehearsal Warrior Hall Choir Room 8:30 pm
Fri 12/07/2018 3:30 pm Choir Concert Dress Rehearsal Warrior Hall Auditorium 6:00 pm
Tue 12/11/2018 7:45 am HS Choir Capitol Performance Arkansas State Capitol

Whole Foods Market
Foxridge Retirement Community
Arkansas Skatium
Chili's Grill & Bar

3:15 pm

Wed 12/12/2018 11:40 am HS Choir Christmas Party Warrior Hall Choir Room 12:20 pm
Tue 01/08/2019 7:30 pm Vocal Student Sings National Anthem before VBBB

Game
Volleyball Gym 7:35 pm

Fri 01/18/2019 6:00 pm Vocal Student Sings National Anthem before VGBB Volleyball Gym 6:05 pm
Fri 01/25/2019 7:30 pm Vocal Student Sing National Anthem before VBBB

Game
Volleyball Gym 7:35 pm

Tue 01/29/2019 12:30 pm OBU Choir Visit Warrior Hall Lobby
Warrior Hall Auditorium

1:45 pm

Fri 02/01/2019 All Day All State Choir Tryouts University of Central Arkansas All Day
Fri 02/01/2019 5:30 pm Vocal Student Sing National Anthem before VGBB

Game
Volleyball Gym 5:35 pm

Fri 02/08/2019 7:30 pm Vocal Student Sing National Anthem before VBBB
Game

Volleyball Gym 8:00 pm

Tue 02/12/2019 6:00 pm Vocal Student Sing National Anthem before VGBB
Game

Volleyball Gym 6:30 pm

Wed 02/13/2019 All Day Arkansas Music Conference / All State Hot Springs Convention Center All Day
Thu 02/14/2019 All Day Arkansas Music Conference / All State Hot Springs Convention Center All Day
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Fri 02/15/2019 All Day Arkansas Music Conference / All State Hot Springs Convention Center All Day
Sat 02/16/2019 All Day Arkansas Music Conference / All State Hot Springs Convention Center All Day
Tue 02/19/2019 7:30 pm Vocal Student Sing National Anthem before VBBB

Game
Volleyball Gym 8:00 pm

Fri 02/22/2019 6:15 pm HS Choir Vocal Competition Warrior Hall Drama Room 8:30 pm
Mon 03/04/2019 7:00 pm Spring CPA Showcase - Warrior Choir Warrior Hall Auditorium

Warrior Hall Lobby
8:00 pm

Thu 03/07/2019 4:45 pm Region Choral Performance Assessment First Baptist Church Of Sherwood 8:15 pm
Mon 04/08/2019 6:30 pm Branson Choir Trip Meeting Warrior Hall Choir Room 7:00 pm
Tue 04/09/2019 6:30 pm Branson Choir Trip Meeting Warrior Hall Choir Room 7:00 pm
Thu 04/11/2019 2:45 pm State Choral Performance Assessment Reynolds Performance Hall

University of Central Arkansas
5:30 pm

Wed 04/17/2019 All Day Branson Choral Performance Trip Branson Missouri All Day
Thu 04/18/2019 All Day Branson Choral Performance Trip Branson Missouri All Day
Fri 04/19/2019 All Day Branson Choral Performance Trip Branson Missouri All Day
Fri 05/03/2019 7:00 pm "Jubilee" Fine Arts Awards Night (High School) Warrior Hall Auditorium 8:00 pm
Mon 05/06/2019 12:25 pm Spring Choral Concert Rehearsal Warrior Hall Auditorium 1:45 pm
Tue 05/07/2019 10:25 am Spring Choral Concert Rehearsal Warrior Hall Auditorium 11:40 am
Tue 05/07/2019 7:00 pm "Spring Sing" (Spring Choir Concert) Warrior Hall Auditorium

Warrior Hall Lobby
8:00 pm

Thu 05/16/2019 6:00 pm Praiseworks Parent/Student Meeting Warrior Hall Choir Room 7:00 pm
Fri 05/24/2019 11:15 am Choir to Graduation Geyer Springs 1st Baptist Church 8:00 pm


